BIG LAKES COUNTY
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING

Wednesday, September 27, 2023
10:00 a.m.

Big Lakes County Council Chambers
High Prairie, Alberta

AGENDA
Page

CALL TO ORDER: 1. a) Call to Order
ADOPTION OF 2. a) Adoption of Agenda
AGENDA:
ADOPTION OF 3. a) Regular Council Meeting Minutes 1-12
PREVIOUS MINUTES: _ September 13,2023
BUSINESS ARISING / 4, a) Action List 13-16
UNFINISHED
BUSINESS:
DELEGATION: 5. a) Metrix Group LLP Chartered 17 -41

Professional Accountants -

10:30 a.m.
PUBLIC HEARINGS: 6. a) N/A
STAFF REPORTS: 7. a) N/A
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ADMINISTRATION:

CORPORATE
SERVICES:

PLANNING &
DEVELOPMENT

PUBLIC WORKS:

COMMUNITY &

PROTECTIVE
SERVICES:

INFORMATION /
CORRESPONDENCE:

CLOSED SESSION:

NOTICE OF MOTION:

NEXT MEETING
DATES:

CALENDAR:

ADJOURNMENT:
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

a) N/A

a) N/A

a) Home Support Program

a) Little Smoky Campsite Pit Tender
Results for Gravel Pit
Reclamation

a) N/A

a) Information & Correspondence

a) N/A

a) Councillor Hunt - Notice of
Motion Schedule of Fees Bylaw
AG Rental Program - Hamlet of
Kinuso

October 11, 2023, Regular Council
Meeting

a) September - October

Adjournment

42 - 44

45 - 57

58 - 69

70-71



